Date: 01.03.2025

Room No: G2

3 Year / 4 Year B.A/B.Sc/B.Com SEM-I (under CCF) Examination-2024

Time -10.00 AM - 1:00 PM

Room No.

Roll No. of the students allotted

G2
[Total:66]
(3 Hrs.)
Main
Building;
Ground
Floor

MEDC(16)
232141-21-0008
242141-11-0008
242141-11-0016
242141-21-0008

MEGN(50)

232141-22-0046
232143-22-0081
232144-12-0062
232144-12-0068
232144-12-0077
242141-22-0035
242141-22-0042
242141-22-0047
242143-12-0037
242143-22-0028

242141-11-0002
242141-11-0009
242141-11-0017

232141-22-0047
232144-12-0056
232144-12-0063
232144-12-0070
242141-12-0030
242141-22-0036
242141-22-0043
242141-22-0048
242143-12-0042
242143-22-0030

242141-11-0004
242141-11-0011
242141-11-0018

232143-12-0024
232144-12-0057
232144-12-0064
232144-12-0071
242141-12-0031
242141-22-0038
242141-22-0044
242143-12-0011
242143-12-0044
242143-22-0076

242141-11-0005
242141-11-0012
242141-11-0019

232143-12-0027
232144-12-0058
232144-12-0065
232144-12-0072
242141-22-0033
242141-22-0039
242141-22-0045
242143-12-0020
242143-22-0024
242143-22-0083

242141-11-0006
242141-11-0014
242141-21-0004

232143-22-0080
232144-12-0059
232144-12-0066
232144-12-0074
242141-22-0034
242141-22-0040
242141-22-0046
242143-12-0027
242143-22-0025
242143-22-0111

Answer Scripts Numbers:-

Total No. of Candidates:-

Total No. of Candidates Present:-

Total No. of Candidates Absent:-

Answer script returned:-

Signature of Non teaching Staff

Signature of Invigilators




3 Year / 4 Year B.A/B.S¢/B.Com SEM-I (under CCF) Examination-2024

Date: 01.03.2025

Room No: AG1

Time -10.00 AM - 1:00 PM

Room No.

Roll No. of the students allotted

AG1
[Total:44]
(3 Hrs.)
Main
Building;
Ground
Floor

MEGN(44)

242143-22-0113
242143-22-0126
242143-22-0147
242144-12-0011
242144-12-0045
242144-12-0050
242144-12-0055
242144-12-0068
242144-12-0114

242143-22-0119
242143-22-0128
242143-22-0161
242144-12-0013
242144-12-0046
242144-12-0051
242144-12-0056
242144-12-0082
242144-12-0123

242143-22-0121
242143-22-0129
242143-22-0163
242144-12-0042
242144-12-0047
242144-12-0052
242144-12-0057
242144-12-0100
242144-12-0124

242143-22-0123
242143-22-0130
242143-22-0168
242144-12-0043
242144-12-0048
242144-12-0053
242144-12-0058
242144-12-0107
242144-12-0125

242143-22-0125
242143-22-0146
242143-22-0169
242144-12-0044
242144-12-0049
242144-12-0054
242144-12-0063
242144-12-0111

Answer Scripts Numbers:-

Total No. of Candidates:-

Total No. of Candidates Present:-

Total No. of Candidates Absent:-

Answer script returned:-

Signature of Non teaching Staff

Signature of Invigilators




3 Year /4 Year B.A/B.Sc/B.Com SEM-I (under CCF) Examination-2024

Date: 01.03.2025

Room No: R-1

Time -10.00 AM - 1:00 PM

Room No.

Roll No. of the students allotted

R-1
[Total:25]
(3 Hrs.)
Main
Building;
Ground
Floor

MPHE(2)
242223-21-0045

MPHS(23)

233223-21-0034
233223-21-0049
243223-21-0019
243223-21-0024
243223-21-0037

242223-21-0061

233223-21-0039
243143-21-0009
243223-21-0020
243223-21-0027
243223-21-0038

233223-21-0042
243143-21-0011
243223-21-0021
243223-21-0028
243223-21-0039

233223-21-0043
243223-21-0016
243223-21-0022
243223-21-0030

233223-21-0046
243223-21-0017
243223-21-0023
243223-21-0032

Answer Scripts Numbers:-

Total No. of Candidates:-

Total No. of Candidates Present:-

Total No. of Candidates Absent:-

Answer script returned:-

Signature of Non teaching Staff

Signature of Invigilators




3 Year / 4 Year B.A/B.Sc/B.Com SEM-I (under CCF) Examination-2024

Date: 01.03.2025

Room No: R-9A

Time -10.00 AM - 1:00 PM

Room No.

Roll No. of the students allotted

R-9A
[Total:34]
(3 Hrs.)
Main
Building;
2nd
Floor

MPHY(9)
233143-22-0003
243143-22-0005

MZOO(25)
233143-11-0002
233223-21-0009
243143-11-0009
243143-21-0001
243143-21-0016

233143-22-0004
243143-22-0007

233143-21-0004
243143-11-0002
243143-11-0010
243143-21-0002
243143-21-0017

243143-12-0003
243143-22-0011

233143-21-0007
243143-11-0004
243143-11-0011
243143-21-0003
243143-21-0018

243143-12-0004
243143-22-0012

233144-11-0002
243143-11-0005
243143-11-0012
243143-21-0006
243143-21-0022

243143-12-0005

233144-11-0004
243143-11-0008
243143-11-0013
243143-21-0015
243143-21-0023

Answer Scripts Numbers:

Total No. of Candidates:-

Total No. of Candidates Present:-

Total No. of Candidates Absent:-

Answer script returned:-

Signature of Non teaching Staff

Signature of Invigilators




3 Year / 4 Year B.A/B.Sc/B.Com SEM-I (under CCF) Examination-2024

Date: 01.03.2025

Room No: R-14

Time -10.00 AM - 1:00 PM

Room No.

Roll No. of the students allotted

R-14
[Total:33]
(3 Hrs.)
Main
Building;
2nd
Floor

MZOO(33)

243143-21-0024
243144-11-0005
243144-11-0011
243144-11-0017
243144-11-0048
243223-21-0011
243223-21-0069

243144-11-0001
243144-11-0006
243144-11-0013
243144-11-0018
243223-21-0001
243223-21-0013
243223-21-0070

243144-11-0002
243144-11-0007
243144-11-0014
243144-11-0044
243223-21-0004
243223-21-0014
243223-21-0071

243144-11-0003
243144-11-0008
243144-11-0015
243144-11-0045
243223-21-0005
243223-21-0066

243144-11-0004
243144-11-0010
243144-11-0016
243144-11-0046
243223-21-0010
243223-21-0067

Answer Scripts Numbers:

Total No. of Candidates:-

Total No. of Candidates Present:-

Total No. of Candidates Absent:-

Answer script returned:-

Signature of Non teaching Staff

Signature of Invigilators




